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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON, Hans YM FIN 56 10.1.1959
2 DEGERMAN, Risto OMS FIN 15.2.1960
3 HARJU, Ari-Pekka RM FIN 101 22.11.1983
4 HILTUNEN, Jussi OMS FIN 84 25.11.1976
5 JUSLIN, Henry PM-B FIN 35 8.3.1967
6 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 63 12.7.1962
7 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 80 17.5.2003
8 RISSANEN, Joona POM FIN 55 8.4.1979
9 SAARINEN, Martti HFM FIN 31.5.1973
10 TERHO, Jussi KAVE FIN 31.8.1999
11 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS FIN 22 14.6.1981
12 WILHELMSSON, Samu OMS FIN 96 2.2.1994
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2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS FIN 22
2 JUSLIN, Henry PM-B FIN 35
3 RISSANEN, Joona POM FIN 55
4 ANDERSSON, Hans YM FIN 56
5 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 63
6 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 80
7 HILTUNEN, Jussi OMS FIN 84
8 WILHELMSSON, Samu OMS FIN 96
9 HARJU, Ari-Pekka RM FIN 101
10 TERHO, Jussi KAVE FIN
11 SAARINEN, Martti HFM FIN
12 DEGERMAN, Risto OMS FIN
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Referee(s):

HIRVELÄ, Maria (OMS / FIN)

TOKOLA, Teemu OMS / FIN

DEGERMAN, Risto OMS / FIN

RISSANEN, Aapo POM / FIN

HARJU, Ari-Pekka RM / FIN

PIETINEN, Jukka HFM / FIN

ANDERSSON, Hans YM / FIN

Referee(s):

TAPONEN, Oskari (OMS / FIN)

WILHELMSSON, Samu OMS / FIN

HILTUNEN, Jussi OMS / FIN

RISSANEN, Joona POM / FIN

SAARINEN, Martti HFM / FIN

JUSLIN, Henry PM-B / FIN

TERHO, Jussi KAVE / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 RISSANEN, Joona POM FIN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
3 WILHELMSSON, Samu OMS FIN 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
4 TERHO, Jussi KAVE FIN 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
5 ANDERSSON, Hans YM FIN 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
6 HARJU, Ari-Pekka RM FIN 3 0,60 18 21 -3 Advanced
7 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
8 JUSLIN, Henry PM-B FIN 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
9 PIETINEN, Jukka HFM FIN 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
10 SAARINEN, Martti HFM FIN 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Advanced
11 HILTUNEN, Jussi OMS FIN 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
12 DEGERMAN, Risto OMS FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
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Ref: TAPONEN, Oskari (FIN)
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Ref: HIRVELÄ, Maria (FIN)
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Ref: TAPONEN, Oskari (FIN)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: HIRVELÄ, Maria (FIN)
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Ref: TAPONEN, Oskari (FIN)

2
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Ref: HIRVELÄ, Maria (FIN)
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Table of 8

1

Ref: HIRVELÄ, Maria (FIN)

2

Ref: TAPONEN, Oskari (FIN)

3

4

5

Ref: TOKOLA, Teemu (FIN)

6

Ref: HÖKKÄ, Josefiiina (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

OMS / FIN

HFM / FIN

PM-B / FIN

YM / FIN

OMS / FIN

KAVE / FIN

OMS / FIN

OMS / FIN

RM / FIN

POM / FIN

HFM / FIN

POM / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TOKOLA, Teemu FIN 14.6.1981
2 RISSANEN, Aapo FIN 17.5.2003
3T TERHO, Jussi FIN 31.8.1999
3T HARJU, Ari-Pekka FIN 22.11.1983
5 RISSANEN, Joona FIN 8.4.1979
6 WILHELMSSON, Samu FIN 2.2.1994
7 ANDERSSON, Hans FIN 10.1.1959
8 PIETINEN, Jukka FIN 12.7.1962
9 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 8.3.1967
10 SAARINEN, Martti FIN 31.5.1973
11 HILTUNEN, Jussi FIN 25.11.1976
12 DEGERMAN, Risto FIN 15.2.1960
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HIRVELÄ, Maria FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HÖKKÄ, Josefiiina FIN Ref: 1
TAPONEN, Oskari FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOKOLA, Teemu FIN Ref: 1
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